11007744
P h o n e :  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 2 2 - 6 4 4 0  •  F a x :  1 - 9 4 9 - 2 5 3 - 1 6 8 0
O p t i c a l  Ta b l e s  a n d  V i b r a t i o n  C o n t r o l
TE
CH
N
IC
AL

X95-LF leveling foot
M-PBN16 base plate supporting vertical X95 leg
Ordering Information
Model
Rail Length
(m)
X95-0.5 0.5
X95-0.64 0.64
X95-0.75 0.75
X95-1 1.0
X95-1.5 1.5
X95-2 2.0
X95-2.5 2.5
Ordering Procedure for Special Lengths
X95-OPT N� N� N� N�
1000 millimeter place
100 millimeter place
1 millimeter place
10 millimeter place
Examples:
For X95 with length of 2873 mm order X95-OPTN2N8N7N3.
For X95 with length of 450 mm order X95-OPTN0N4N5N0.
Rail Carriers for X95
Model (Metric) Description
CXL95-50 (M-CXL95-50) 50 mm Rail Carriage
CXL95-80 (M-CXL95-80) 80 mm Rail Carriage
CXL95-120 (M-CXL95-120) 120 mm Rail Carriage
Construction Hardware
Model Description
CX95A Right Angle Joint—thru holes
CX95AS Right Angle Joint—tapped holes
CX100 Structural Corner Cube
AX95 Guy Pivot Support
AX94 Steel rod Guy (needs 2 CX95A carriers for attachment to X95 rail)
BEX95S Single Bench Leg (end); max. load: 240 lb (110 kg)
BEX95D Double Bench Leg (end); max. load: 240 lb (110 kg)
BCX95S Single Bench Leg (side); max. load: 240 lb (110 kg)
BCX95D Double Bench Leg (side); max. load: 240 lb (110 kg)
X95-T T-stand; max. load: 240 lb (110 kg)
X95-LF Leveling feet (centered); max. load: 240 lb (110 kg)
VS95 Leveling foot (side mounted); max. load: 240 lb (110 kg)
CAST95 Caster; max. load: 275 lb (125 kg)
M-PBN16 Base plate for vertical mounting of X95 rails to optical tables
X95-AP1 Mounting plate for SLM-1A and RB135
X95-AP3 Mounting plate for SLM-3A and RB335
X95-EP Plastic end plate
RB135 Rubber bumper; max. load: 135 lb (60 kg)
RB335 Rubber bumper; max. load: 335 lb (150 kg)
SLM-1A Stabl-Levl Mount (see page 1132)